Strobel's Open
Jaiden Odonnell
Andrea Saracco
Amanda Marriott
Serena Randall
Kelley Petrak
Carolyn Jensen
Carolyn Jensen
Ronda Melton
Sis Thurston
Kathy Boultinghouse
Amanda Marriott
Amanda Matrriott
Dianne Ryan
Shirley Cooper
Ashley Wolf
Sylvia Engleman

11/4/2017

Friday Special

Enzo

Slys Jewell #3

Splash Talena #1
Frenchie

Jagger #1

Cosmo #2

Blazin Jetson #2

A Driftin Orphan
Cheyennes Slim Dude
Shiners Hickory #2
Uno Mas Por Favor #1
Hawks and Ruffles
Bug Dasher

Had a Tinkerbell
Chilisdashoffire water

Hannah Schiemeister I'm a Little Awesom

Taylor Martinell
David Lane
Stromy Griffin
Mary Etzel
Liberty Engleman
Tina Byrd

Viki Friedrich
Rheta Mote
Diane Carter
Carrie Connett
Serena Randall
Kay Glenn
Karen Askin
Tammie Duff
Danni Yarbor
Jennifer Hedrick
Tracy Yates
Cody Kessler
Sally Erickson
Jeannie Schenk
Marcie Hyke
Sheri Vea

Terri Shaffer
Barb Jones
Cathy Brown
Janet Andyke
Barbara Sadewasser
Ronda Melton
Kay Glenn
Colette Jochim

Much to fine

Busters Dry Drift

Ima Circuit Judge
Horse

Crickets Victory

We Nita Runner

Bugs

Famouse Man of Steel
Cody's Little Playmate
Jax

Judges Fast Money #2
Sugar #1

Tiny

Touched by Music
Shonni

Gunsmoke N Diamonds
Carmeleta Peseta
Afamous Fantasy
Coco

Juniper Silver Doll

Bug em Matata

RFT Rena

Titus

Judge John Henry

CR Chashing DA Cash
Jackie Bee

Sybils Moon

Justa Judge Cash #1
Trooper #2

True Corona

Time

14.411
14.531
14.544
14.559
14.603
14.763
14.809
14.874
14.924
14.945
14.994
15.057
15.076
15.091
15.092
15.121
15.199
15.207
15.232
15.3
15.313
15.327
15.38
15.441
15.593
15.618
15.707
15.762
15.8
15.809
15.827
15.885
15.907
15.921
15.972
16.061
16.1
16.146
16.191
16.284
16.351
16.472
16.612
16.871
16.881
16.91
17.454

$$

$267.00
$205.00
$149.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$226.00
$174.00
$126.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$206.00
$158.00
$115.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$185.00
$142.00
$103.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$144.00
$110.00
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Div.

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D



Valerie Lane

Patty Taylor
Morgan Thompson
Darcy LaPier
Kaydence King
Angela Martinell
Tammy Pachl

Me Destroyer to
Poco Smart Hickory
Ben

Whip #2

Murphy

Dash ta Greely
Horse

17.561

17.962

18.013
115.937
116.601
116.807
118.822

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

5D
5D
5D



