Strobel's Open	11/4/2017	Time	\$\$	Div.
Jaiden Odonnell	Friday Special	14.411	\$267.00	1D
Andrea Saracco	Enzo	14.531	\$205.00	1D
Amanda Marriott	Slys Jewell #3	14.544	\$149.00	1D
Serena Randall	Splash Talena #1	14.559	\$0.00	1D
Kelley Petrak	Frenchie	14.603	\$0.00	1D
Carolyn Jensen	Jagger #1	14.763	\$0.00	1D
Carolyn Jensen	Cosmo #2	14.809	\$0.00	1D
Ronda Melton	Blazin Jetson #2	14.874	\$0.00	1D
Sis Thurston	A Driftin Orphan	14.924	\$226.00	2D
Kathy Boultinghouse	Cheyennes Slim Dude	14.945	\$174.00	2D
Amanda Marriott	Shiners Hickory #2	14.994	\$126.00	2D
Amanda Marriott	Uno Mas Por Favor #1	15.057	\$0.00	2D
Dianne Ryan	Hawks and Ruffles	15.076	\$0.00	2D
Shirley Cooper	Bug Dasher	15.091	\$0.00	2D
Ashley Wolf	Had a Tinkerbell	15.092	\$0.00	2D
Sylvia Engleman	Chilisdashoffire water	15.121	\$0.00	2D
Hannah Schiemeister		15.199	\$0.00	2D
Taylor Martinell	Much to fine	15.207	\$0.00	2D
David Lane	Busters Dry Drift	15.232	\$0.00	2D
Stromy Griffin	Ima Circuit Judge	15.3	\$0.00	2D
Mary Etzel	Horse	15.313	\$0.00	2D
Liberty Engleman	Crickets Victory	15.327	\$0.00	2D
Tina Byrd	We Nita Runner	15.38	\$0.00	2D
Viki Friedrich	Bugs	15.441	\$206.00	3D
Rheta Mote	Famouse Man of Steel	15.593	\$158.00	3D
Diane Carter	Cody's Little Playmate	15.618	\$115.00	3D
Carrie Connett	Jax	15.707	\$0.00	3D
Serena Randall	Judges Fast Money #2	15.762	\$0.00	3D
Kay Glenn	Sugar #1	15.8	\$0.00	3D
Karen Askin	Tiny	15.809	\$0.00	3D
Tammie Duff	Touched by Music	15.827	\$0.00	3D
Danni Yarbor	Shonni	15.885	\$0.00	3D
Jennifer Hedrick	Gunsmoke N Diamonds	15.907	\$0.00	3D
Tracy Yates	Carmeleta Peseta	15.921	\$185.00	4D
Cody Kessler	Afamous Fantasy	15.972	\$142.00	4D
Sally Erickson	Сосо	16.061	\$103.00	4D
Jeannie Schenk	Juniper Silver Doll	16.1	\$0.00	4D
Marcie Hyke	Bug em Matata	16.146	\$0.00	4D
Sheri Vea	RFT Rena	16.191	\$0.00	4D
Terri Shaffer	Titus	16.284	\$0.00	4D
Barb Jones	Judge John Henry	16.351	\$0.00	4D
Cathy Brown	CR Chashing DA Cash	16.472	\$144.00	5D
Janet Andyke	Jackie Bee	16.612	\$110.00	5D
Barbara Sadewasser	Sybils Moon	16.871	\$80.00	5D
Ronda Melton	Justa Judge Cash #1	16.881	\$0.00	5D
Kay Glenn	Trooper #2	16.91	\$0.00	5D
Colette Jochim	True Corona	17.454	\$0.00	5D

Valerie Lane	Me Destroyer to	17.561	\$0.00	5D
Patty Taylor	Poco Smart Hickory	17.962	\$0.00	5D
Morgan Thompson	Ben	18.013	\$0.00	5D
Darcy LaPier	Whip #2	115.937	\$0.00	
Kaydence King	Murphy	116.601	\$0.00	
Angela Martinell	Dash ta Greely	116.807	\$0.00	
Tammy Pachl	Horse	118.822	\$0.00	